Copyright © 2021 BTI WIRELESS All rights reserved.
PSU48S DATASHEET
The PSU48S is a reliable 200W AC/DC converter to support all
range of 100 – 240 Vac input and provide output voltage of
48Vdc to remote unit or other DC unit.
The PSU48S is an outdoor effiecient power solution with IP65,
natural cooling at temperature of -40°C – 50°C.
Interfaces Description

DC Output Power Lead to Equipment Included
Various Screws used for Mounting on Equioment Included
Ordering Information
Assembly Code Description
PSU48S
AC Power Supply Unit to support RU, 100-240v AC Support
Lightning Protection, 20kA
Powering Description
PSU48S-1 Type E/F AC Plug
PSU48S-2 Type I AC Plug
PSU48S-3 Type B AC Plug
PSU48S-4 Type G AC Plug
PSU48S-7 PSE AC Plug
PSU48S-8 Type D AC Plug
PSU48S-9 Type N AC Plug
1
3
2